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SKYVIEW - Powered - Lutron QED/QS 64 - Free hanging
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Motor
See Note 1
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X (Blind Size) = 'Recess' - 4 [5/32"]

| 131/32"]
[3/32"] [3/32"] 50
2 . Fabric = X - 42 [1 21/32"] 2 Bracket

[29/32"]
23

[29/32"]
23

Y (Drop)
See Table
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VIEW FROM INBOARD

X(Width) & Y(Drop) Limits
X (Min) X (Max) Y (Min) Y (Max)
550 [21 21/32"] 3000 [118 1/8" 400 [15 3/4"] 3000 [118 1/8"

Notes:
1 Motor exit wire can exit either side, please specify.
2 Allow sufficient space for installation.
i ; 3 Dimensions in millimeters (Imperial equivalents are shown for references only).
Fixing brackets top fix 4 Oceanair reserves the right to modify or change dimensions and specifications without prior notice.
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